
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

No. 
99 

4 
70 
61 
16 
93 
55 

927 
38 
41 
11 
57 
77 
16 
69 
28 

7 
96 

6 
51 

110 
91 
94 
56 
71 

Name 
Luca PIROTTI 
Davide ROLANDO 
Massimo BARBIERI 
Luca MAGGIO 
Andrea BERGAMASCHI 
Alex MENEGHINI 
Lorenzo GASPERINI 
Daniele MANFREDI 
Tiziano GIANNOTTI 
Lorenzo VOCH 
Andrea CAMPACI 
Marco GUIDARINI 
Cristian PEREGO 
Stefano TOTI 
Andrea ZAGONER 
Giuseppe CASELLA 
Maurizio MORSELLI 
Andrea DI PASQUALI 
William BENEDET 
Massimo MASCARELLA 
Nicola REGONINI 
Adam BACCO 
Francesco BOCENTI 
Andrea LIBERINI 
Luca MECCA 

Club 
Pedercini 
Giaveno 
Mtm 
Bikers da cordoli 
Ducale 
Cogollo 
Biassono 
Viadana 

Bikers da cordoli 
Gorlese 
Martinelli 
Gully Racing 
Franciacorta 
Monza 
Mth 
Varano 

Mx revel 
Franciacorta 
Merate 
TTn racing 
Cavaciuti 

Model/Engine 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Triumph 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 

Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Honda 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Class 

CHALLENGE 

CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
600 

CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 
CHALLENGE 
ROOKIES 
CHALLENGE 

ROOKIES 

Best Tm 
1:31.171 
1:32.388 
1:32.388 
1:32.749 
1:33.264 
1:33.289 
1:33.992 
1:34.045 
1:34.448 
1:34.601 
1:36.214 
1:36.543 
1:36.676 
1:36.899 
1:37.480 
1:37.548 
1:37.723 
1:37.782 
1:38.596 
1:40.189 
1:40.954 
1:41.296 
1:41.495 
1:41.794 
1:43.659 

Diff 

1.217 
1.217 
1.578 
2.093 
2.118 
2.821 
2.874 
3.277 
3.430 
5.043 
5.372 
5.505 
5.728 
6.309 
6.377 
6.552 
6.611 
7.425 
9.018 
9.783 

10.125 
10.324 
10.623 
12.488 

Gap 

1.217 

0.361 
0.515 
0.025 
0.703 
0.053 
0.403 
0.153 
1.613 
0.329 
0.133 
0.223 
0.581 
0.068 
0.175 
0.059 
0.814 
1.593 
0.765 
0.342 
0.199 
0.299 
1.865 

In Lap 
7 
7 
8 
8 
6 
5 
3 
7 
8 
7 
5 
7 
2 
5 
7 
6 
7 
8 
2 
5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
1 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 14/04/2019 10:15:46 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

1° Round Trofei Moto 
Race Attack 600 

1° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:40:23 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,504 km 

14/04/2019 09:36 


